d.					
	I.M.				
	(3)	1 1/12	6557, K	101 25 LKK:	
155/04)	1 1/	10	lott & K	MNJ	
INS. CASE OWNER	Wason	CC 4 /AIG1801	095 / 1	IDAC:	
ENG. CAGE OWNER		ASSIGN	MENT /	1	
	Elnach.	DOI:	1/A 1 / Y	Date / Time : U h	18 -
Surveyor:	- Fourte M	0.00	to brown from the contract of	Registered in Merimen: W	1918
n control (control	/ PTP			Negatice in Alexandria	1-1
Pre-assign / CCU	SUD 31	673A		カカンインりつのし	766
Insured Vehicle N	0.		Claim No.		J. C. 1
Name of Insured		UE	Policy No.	4	
Q_Q		200 mg	Make / Model	K	
Insured Tel No.		-HP: - Late			
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 9/1/18.	Place of Accide	nt :	
Is driver the owner	r? (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :	- E		
If NO. Driver Na	me / Age :		OI GIA REPOR	T: YES / NO : TP GIA REPO	ORT: YES / NO
그러워 아무리 아름다면 하는데 하다면		(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liability	: % Final? Y	es / No
1050 113		600-E-1-2450			
1000 PM. 204 DOL			State of the state		SES
Driver Tel WSP: Liability: Driver Tel D	INS	RS:	INSRS:	INSI	
WSP: Me	11 701	T)//	WSP: Tel:	WSI	
Tel: \	oon Tel:	pility:	Liability:		ility:
Liability: W	RM RM	100 WI	RMKS:	RM	KS:
Date/ Time					
Date: 1 line	Cla Molu-x	-44 F JA GV 2	4	STAGE	DATE/PIC
	701/11/00	V-14 1		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
12/10/18				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
()[+ We won to	Druting.		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
. 700	0.7	1 0		Call OI: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
MAN					1000
alalia	6.1	1 1112		Documentation Check List: H	landler Typist
1919118	Email non repo	orting letter-		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
11.		810 01 -814 1111	2.4	After call ltr to OI: Authorisation To Act:	
3/1/19	File pass to	typist type vep	ort	Release Voucher:	
29/3/19	- Seek manda	PF P 58, 01 11 70 91		Final Repair Bill:	
2/4/19	- DIND EMAIL	send to ALL ON MA	indate	Car Rental Invoice:	
9/4/11	approval.			Towing Invoice	HOY L
26/4	- mardate approve	ed - offer to global	# 16,800-00	LTA/GIA:	
	-TP YELLY Offer		1011 @ \$ 940/	Medical Bill:	8
			(NA)	PIR:	
29/4	- commen pro of	100 JONA 5-16, 700.	00 (Pending	Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
- h	- MAN IND to SU	1 per control of may	ALF) - DAODON TO	LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
M5	I deade and to star	Sent By:	- Kirl Ak	Post-Repair Photos:	Kal
PREI IMINARÝ ADVIC	E. Date Fillie.	Dem Dy.		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Email _	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	tomer conservation of the	FDM Confirm with Kelly		Email Cal	
Final Liability;		ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	2.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	3
Repair Cost: (W/691)	22 12 695 - 34.		- P	2012	•
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (days)		7111910	
Loss of Use (LOU):	ss 1800-00 (s 180	x (Q days) x days)			
LOR only LOU or	SS - (S	LOR + LO [Tick only	y one]		
LOR only LOU or GIA/LTA Search	ss 7.95	The same			
Medical:	SS -			1) Claim status: Normal/Rej	ect/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS (20.W)	(e.g. Tow) Indepen	ndent)	2) Report Format: TP	20.00
Legal Cost	SS			3) Survey fee: \$3	/ ^
Total:	ss 17544.74	Global Sum SS: 17 5	00-00	Email Cal	1 1/2
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	on motor	Emanty J Call J	100
Payce 1:	ss 17,500.00		ON I TAIDLAN		2
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

ASS. REC. BY:	6-1
Kenneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost:	Veh No: SLZ 2201U Yr Regn: O9, 18 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lory / Typle: M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lory / Typle: M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lory / Typle: M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lory / Typle: M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lory / Typle: M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lory / Typle: M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lory / Typle: M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lory / Typle: M.Cycle / Bus / Typle:
OD TP WS ITP RES I OD RES I EVA LINV I MV	- Tani Cony (Taxi / Prime Mover)
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Trailer or his
at Workshop m/s Chen C	was Colour Make: Joy Alphanico 2893
01	Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading /2266 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	C/No: 46/430.01/4559 Gen. Cond: 8000/Fair/Poor/Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	
(Client's Record)	Sleering: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 235 /50R18
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SILIU
Bal. or Market Value:	TOYO/YOKO or
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Fron Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 9 mm R/Bal. 9 mm
Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No	0.0.A. 7/9/18 200 1-70/10
Lum Sum: /B/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No	0.01 //9/18
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Survey held at
Vohleler	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Person Contacted:	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
12/9 File pass to Cartering	
8 14510.28 email	
Confirm 2.8.2 \$ 14600.28	Lortho 7
* 7 Yapan days + 1 Sunday +	a pre = 10 days.
	CKO : H 11/2. 25
Data/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	(v(·).)
i) : Final Report	Days Of Repair:
Coto/Time, File Raturn to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Z) Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$) S. RS et
)_\$ • RS\$I
Report Format :	: Interview (\$) Fix/os
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Tech Invs (\$). Others
	Weekend (\$

TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			rnationale Des Experts En Auton	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/LCR1801	6557/Kwb3
	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDINGS	8-16 INGAPORE 079120	Date: 11-09-2018 Code: LCR	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLD 3673A	Veh. Inspected	SLZ 2201U
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
-	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	11/09/2018
2.	1	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	V-0107542404-5448016
	Make & Model	1733	c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	17.	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General		Control of the special state o	
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	A	2	mm
4.	CHANGE SERVE	Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	07/09/2018	Inspection Date	11/09/2018
	Survey held at	CHEW GOON MOTOR	30	
		BLK 10 ANG MO KIO IND 1 568047	PARK 2A #01-15/16/17, AVE 5,	AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPOR
5a.			Remarks	

趙源摩哆 Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Avenue 5 #01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047 Tel: 6484 1626 (24Hrs) Fax: 6484 0465 Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-A0

eme insurance Fle Llu	
: 07.09.2018	
e : 07.09.2018	

Not Nothers

	7	day,	
\$ 14510	28	14600.	28

Policy No:

10.09.2018 Date:

承接汽车修捏赔漆及

数量	货名	单价	代理各种车辆赔偿
Quantity	DESCRIPTION	中 切 Unit Price	银 Amount 額 \$ cts.
	Estimate Cost Of Repair To "Toyota Alphard" Reg. No. SLZ2201U Claiming Against Your Insured Reg. No. SLD3673A		
1pc	Headlamp Assy RH		5 3,090.00 X
1pc	Front Bumper 1655 10		1,856.00 L
13pcs	Front Bumper Clips	3.80	Ma 49.40 -
1pc	Front Fender RH 819-10		Z 1,086.00 -
1pc	Front Fender Shield		DIT 281.00 -
10pcs	Front Fender Shield Clips	3.80	Mc 38.00 -
1pc	Front Fender Lower Protector		CM 216.00 2
4pcs	Front Fender Lower Protector Clips	4.80	Mc 19.20 2
1pc	Front Fender Lower Protector Core		NJ 245.00 Z
1pc	Front Wheel Rim		1,835.60
1pc	Front Shock Absorber		426.00 2
1pc	Front Knuckle Arm		By 522.00 7
1pc	Front Knuckle Arm Bearing		M 514.00 ?-
1pc	Front Knuckle Arm Bearing Hub		495.00 T
1pc	Front Lower Arm		クッン 513.00 プ
1pc	Front Lower Arm Ball Joint		1 3 205.00 R
1pc	Front Door RH		1,723.00 2
1pc	Front Door Sticker (Top)		Me 95.30 -
1pc	Front Door Sticker (Side)		119.00
1pc	Front Door Lower Protector 82260	pr.	1,000.00
10pcs	Front Door Lower Protector Clips	4.80	48.00
1pc	Front Door Lower Hinge		N 91.00 X
1pc	Front Door Rubber Seal (1)		/ _~ 112.00 €
1pc	Front Door Rubber Seal (2)		Sac 136.00 1
1pc	Front Door Weatherstrip		362.00 X
1pc	Front Door Trim Board		1,510.00 X
1pc	Front Door Lower Inner Trim		265.00
1pc	Rear Door RH		1,650.00
1pc	Rear Door Lower Protector 822-60		1.160.00
10pcs	Rear Door Lower Protector Clips	4.80	Na 48.00 L
1pc	Rear Door Sticker		207.00
1pc	Rear Door Vertical Sensor Rubber Seal		an 1,107.00 -
1pc	Rear Door Protector Core		5m 315.00 €
1pc	Rear Door Lower Rubber Seal		Ja 147.00 7
1pc	Rear Door Side Rubber Seal		5~ 98.00 ₹
1pc	Rear Door Reflector (Red) Inner		Na 56 00 -
1pc	Rear Door Warning Sticker		Jun 51.00 -
1pc	Rear Fender Lower Protector		D, 1 240.00 -
5pcs	Rear Fender Lower Protector Clips	4.80	hec 24.00 -
		C/F	22,041.50

趙 源 摩 哆 Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Avenue 5 #01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047 Tel: 6484 1626 (24Hrs) Fax: 6484 0465 Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-AO

To:_	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd	Policy No:	Third Party
	107-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-	Date:	10.09.2018
_	Accident Date : 07.09.2018		

Str -BIL	货名	24 /A	## A 475
数量 uantity	货 名 DESCRIPTION	单 价 Unit Price	银 Amount 额 \$ cts.
	Estimate Cost Of Repair To "Toyota Alphard" Reg. No. SLZ2201U Claiming Against Your Insured Reg. No. SLD3673A		, ,
		B/F	22,041.50
	1380-40		CM 1,636.00 -
1pc	Rear Bumper	3.80	مد 38.00 -
10pcs	Rear Bumper Clips	3.00	DIT 101.00 -
1pc	Rear Bumper Top Retainer RH		cm 123.00 -
1pc	Rear Bumper Corner Holder RH		
1pc	Rear Wheel Rim RH		1,000.00
1pc	Rear Wheel Bearing		912.00
1pc	Rear Upper Arm		S→ 329.00 /
1pc	Rear Knuckle Arm		842.00
1pc	Rear Trailing Arm		285.90 /
1pc	Rear Lower Arm		611.00
1pc	Rear Lower Arm (2)		439.00
rpo	rical zevisi / wiii (z)		29,194.00
	Less 25%		7,298.50
	L635 25 76		21,895.50
	TATO THE HOUSE AS SE SOUL PROCESS OF SE		
	To Conduct Front Electrical Check, Locking System, Adjust,		~~ 250.00 X
	Focus Headlamp etc / Reprogram Headlamp LED		I.
	To Dismantle / Transfer 2 x Door Fittings / Ancillary Accessories		300.00 /6
	To Distribute 7 Transfer 2 x 2007 T manage 7 months 7		
	To Dismantle / Replace Front Under Carriage to Facilitate Repair		250.00 7
	To Dismantle / Replace Rear Wheel Bearing		100.00 X
			~~ 250.00 X
	To Dismantle / Replace Rear Under Carriage to Facilitate Repair		50 9959007000000
	To Apply Rust Proofing / Reseal Tuff Coating Treatment to Respray / Replaced / Repair Panel		200.00 %
	To Conduct Computerize Wheel Alignment Test		80.00 6. (Bill) 120.00 3
			(Au) 100 00 7
	To Provide Transportation (Towing)		120.00
	DATE AND ACT OF SALES		

23,445.50

趙 源 摩 哆 Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Avenue 5 #01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047 Tel: 6484 1626 (24Hrs) Fax: 6484 0465 Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-A0

To:	AIG Asia Pacific Insuran	ce Pte Ltd		Policy No:	Third Party
	A			Date:	10.09.2018
Specialised in	Accident Date: 07.09.2018 Car Painting, Welding,	*			承接汽车烧焊喷漆及
Panel-Beating 数量	and Insurance Claim.	ESTIMATE 货 名		单价	代理各种车辆赔偿 银 Amount 额
Quantity	D	ESCRIPTION		Unit Price	\$ cts.
	Estimate Cost Of Repair To Claiming Against Your Inst		o. SLZ2201U		
				B/F	23,445.50
	Labour Charge - Panel Beati Door "B" Pillar, O/S Rocker F Replacement				950.00
	To Respray Affected Areas				1,500.00
				Total:	25,895.50
		,			
			the Repaire To resurvey To display d Parts prices Third party: No illega m Supplement	Consultants hence re er of the following: before/after spray paint lamaged part(s) during neare subject to confirmal survey is on a "Without Fodification(s) is allowed tary item(s) must be resultinal approval from Insu	eg survey on rejudice" basis
			Date:		
10					N/

THIRD PARTY'S DISCHARGE AGREEMENT

Claim re	f. :
	: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
Ang Mo	deration of your paying at my request to M/S CHEW GOON MOTOR of Blk 10 Kio Ind. Park 2A, #01-15, 16 &17, Ave 5, Singapore 568047 the sum of Dollars TEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY NINE AND CENTS SEVENTY FIVE ONLY
_SLZ220) being cost of repair carried out to my/our motor vehicle no : 10 All actions, claims and damages arising out of and, in ence of an accident occurring on
between	SLZ2201U & SLD3673A
compromi	nermore agree that the foregoing sum is voluntarily accepted as full and final see and settlement of all claims, that the payment of the said amount shall never led as an admission of liability by the parties hereby reached.
Signature	: Witness :
Name	: KEVIN BURKE Name :
NRIC No.	: <u>SZ77Z3468</u> Date :
Address	(s) 238141
Date	25.09.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE to:

(a) Insurers' Subrogated Claim and/or

(b) Any Personal Injury Claims
[Note: This Notice supersedes any inconsistencies found in this Discharge Voucher]

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT ON _07.09.2018	AT COLLYER QUAY
INVOLVING SLZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ	
I, BURKE KEVIN GERARD	NDIC No. \$27723/68
OF BLK 353A ADMIRALTY DRIVE #0	
200. 2	
Owner of motor vehicle registration No.	
insured by MSIG INSURANCE (S) PTE	
under policy no. A80456654QMX	do hereby authorise M/S CHEW GOON MOTOR of
	ve 5, #01-15, 16 & 17 AMK Autopoint Singapore
	e to write, negotiate & settle claim on my behalf in my
	motor vehicle registration no. SLD3673A
in respect of the above mentioned accide	ent.
I also hereby authorise that the ag	reed settlement sum be made in favour of my
representative M/S CHEW GOON MOT	OR and that the said payment be forwarded to them
as full and final discharge	
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE L	TO THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY
no SLD3673A from any li	
	ability after payment of any claim to my authorised
representative M/S CHEW GOON MOTO	DR.
	Oil Control of the Co
Signature :	
(Company's stamp if necessary)	

Dated : 25.09.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE to:

(a) Insurers' Subrogated Claim and/or

(b) Any Personal Injury Claims

[Note: This Notice supersedes any inconsistencies found in this Discharge Voucher]

C/O BLK 10 ANG MO KIO IND. PARK 2A AVE 5, #01-15, 16 & 17 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047

DATE: 22.12.2018

THE MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
78 SHENTON WAY
#07-16

SINGAPORE 079120

DEAR SIRS,

ACCIDENT ON: 07.09.2018
ALONG/AT : COLLYER QUAY

INVOLVING : SLZ2201U & SLD3673A

I/ We /am /are the registered owner of vehicle no. $_SLZ2201U$ which was involved in the above mentioned accident with your insured vehicle no. $_SLD3673A$

As the accident was caused due to the gross negligence on the part of your insured driver of vehicle no. $\underline{\text{SLD3673A}}$. I/we have no alternative but to look to you for compensation for the losses sustained as a result of the above accident.

Presently, my/ our vehicle is lying at M/S CHEW GOON MOTOR of Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Ave 5, #01-15, 16 & 17 AMK Autopoint, Singapore 568047. Telephone 6484 1626. Kindly arrange to have it surveyed by your assessor, failing which I / we shall authorised my/ our repairer to proceed on with the repairs and the final bills will be forwarded to you for settlement.

TE !

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

- Pre repair inspection request - SLZ2201U VS SLD3673A (OI) DOA: 07/09/2018

From Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

To: admin-a@lkkauto.com, assignments@lkkauto.com

Co Tan, Lily (AIG), Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Baljit, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Chan, Yoke Shi, Azlan, Syszairdina

Sent 11/9/2018 9:58:56 AM

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from Chew Goon Motor.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

From: Chew Goon Motor(ad3) [mailto:ad3@chewgoonmotor.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, September 10, 2018 4:39 PM

To: Chan, Yoke Shi

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Supramaniam, Darshene; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Azlan, Syazairdina; chewgoon@singnet.com.sg; Eric

vehicle In person @ Grace sur @ Kemeth

Subject: SLZ2201U Claiming Against Your Insured Vehicle No.SLD3673A Acc Date: 07.09.2018

Dear Sir/ Mdm,

Vehicle SLZ2201U is lying at our workshop.

According to your list, we will prefer LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey the vehicle. Kindly arrange for survey.

Thanks & Regards, Grace

Chew Goon Motor

Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2A, Ave 5 #01-15 , 16 & 17, Ang Mo Kio Autopoint Singapore 568047

Tel: 6484 1626 Fax: 6484 0465

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this small in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLZ2201U (3327239015SG) [SLD3673A]

TP BURKE KEVIN GERARD Sep 7 2018 12:00AM [LCRF Pte Ltd] Chew Goon Motor

Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (AIG_SG), sent on 12/09/2018 12:32 PM. From

LKK HQ To

No OI GIA Report

Hi

Subject

PIs be advice that no OI GIA report received Pls find OI details below for your further actions

OI name: LCRF Pte Ltd

Address:

29 Paya Lebar Road #01-03 Paya Lebar Office Centre Singapore 409005

Thank you.

Regards,

chan yoke shi

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 2 April 2019 6:07 PM

To:

'Ivy-VA.Yong@aig.com'

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

Your ref: 3327239015SG (Our ref: CC4/LCR18016557/Kwb3s2) *** ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SLD 3673A & SLZ 2201U ON 07/09/2018

AIG Ref: 3327239015SG

LKK Ref: CC4/LCR18016557/Kwbs2

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 3673A(OI) AND SLZ 2201U(TP) ON 07/09/2018

We refer to the above matter.

It is a side swipe collision. Liability is not in our driver's favour.

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he is aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer to Third Party repairer, "Chew Goon Motor" is as follows: -

	Claimed Amount	Revised Amount
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 25,895.50	\$ 15,622.29
2. Loss of Use (18days x \$240.00)	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 1,200.00 (10days x \$120.00)
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee	\$ 7.45	\$ 7.45
Total	\$ 30,222.95	\$ 16,829.74

^{**07}days recommendation for repair + 1Sunday + 2PRS = 10days

All the relevant documents had been uploaded in Merimen.

Kindly let us have your mandate in Merimen.

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong @lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Eric <eric@chewgoonmotor.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 26 April 2019 11:33 AM

To:

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Chew Goon Motor(ad3)

Subject:

RE: Your ref: SLZ 2201U (Our ref: CC4/LCR18016557/Kwb3s2) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SLD 3673A & SLZ 2201U ON 07/09/2018 ***

Dear Cecilia,

We regret to inform that you offer is too low.

We propose 13 days LOU.

Vehicle is a brand New luxurious Alphard (OMV above 35k, Benchmark rate is \$240/day)

Our Breakdown of days 13 days

2 days = Weekends (DOA on Friday 07 Sept 18)

1 day = PRI

7 days = Repair

2 days = Weekends (Non working 15/09 and 16/09)

1 day = Resurvey (19 Sept)

13 days = Total

COR = \$15,622.30 (Including GST)

LTA = \$ 7.45 (with invoice)

LOU = \$ 3,120.00 (13 days x \$240)

Total = \$18,749.75

Regards

Eric Chew

64841626

Chew Goon Motor

-----Original Message-----

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)
Date: 4/26/2019 10:32:10 AM
To: chewgoon@singnet.com.sg
Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: Your ref: SLZ 2201U (Our ref: CC4/LCR18016557/Kwb3s2) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 3673A & SLZ 2201U ON 07/09/2018 ***

Your Ref: SLZ 2201U

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/LCR18016557/Kwb3s2

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 3673A & SLZ 2201U ON 07/09/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$16,800.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LIKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.



FREE Animations for your email - by IncrediMail!

Click Here!

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 19 September, 2018 5:51 PM

To:

'insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg'

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); 'Tan, Wilson-KL'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 3673A AND SLZ 2201U ON 07/09/2018 (18:20 Hrs)

ALONG COLLYER QUAY

Our Ref: CC4/LCR18016557/Kwb3

19 September 2018

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 3673A AND SLZ 2201U ON 07/09/2018 (18:20 Hrs) ALONG COLLYER QUAY

We refer to the above subject matter. Your insurer AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) has received a third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy, and has appointed LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to act on their behalf to handle this matter.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to AIG.

Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AIG. Failure to report the accident may affect the standing of your insurance policy.

Kindly proceed to lodge your accident report immediately, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The accident report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. For the listing of AIG reporting centres, you may refer to your Certificate of Insurance or visit AIG Singapore's website.

Should you have any clarifications, please contact the undersigned within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Yours faithfully,

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) MDAP18122547 / Ding Auto Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/09/2018 12:49 SUBMITTED BY: Duan HongBo

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 21/09/2018 13:00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

aforesaid.	u hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the r	opercooning mass are assure
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	21/09/2018 12:49	
Date Of Accident	07/09/2018 18:20	(6)
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG COLLYER QUAY ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLD3673A	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	LCRF PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	201624597K	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-31584255	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	TOYOTA	
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1 6 CLASSIC CVT (A)	

OROLLA ALTIS-1.6 CLASSIC CVT (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

999995145

Cover Note Number

Driver

TAN CHOON PHENG Name of Driver

S0161054F NRIC No 19/01/1953 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 10/03/2005 Date Of Driving Pass

13 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-92394128 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOFMAIL **EMail Address**

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the dalms process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misropresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance componies to repudiate policy facility.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available eforaseld.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and reprefer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers (awyers/insuffirms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents including their lewyers/fuse firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Pusposes
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Timer

. .

2

趙 源 摩 哆 Chew Goon Motor

新加坡宏茂桥第 2A 工业园第五道大牌十号门牌十五,十六,十七(一楼)及门牌五(三楼) Blk 10, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, Ave. 5, #01-15, 16, 17 & #03-05, AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Business Reg. No: 221880/00C GST Reg. No: MX-0486007-A0 TEL: 6484 1626 (24Hrs) FAX: 6484 0465

 修 理 各 种 汽 车 敵 焊 打 吗 咭 喷 漆 等 ▶

Date: 22.12.2018

Your Reference: SLD3673A

THE MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT ON: 07.09.2018 ALONG / AT : Collyer Quay

INVOLVING : SLZ2201U & SLD3673A

We wish to have a "Direct Settle" to the above matter.

We enclose herewith the following documents for your perusal and attention.

- 1. Final repair bill for \$15,622.29 (Include GST)
- 2. Letter of Authority
- 3. Third Party Discharge Voucher
- 4. Motor Accident Report made by SLZ2201U
- 5. Certificate of Insurance
- 6. Vehicle of Registration Log Card
- Third Party Insure Enquiry Charges @\$7.45 (SLD3673A)
- Loss Of Use (18days X \$240/-) @\$4320.00 (Surveyor Recommend 7D Working + Loss Of Use for 2D Pre-repair Inspec + 6D Weekend) (OMV above \$35K) (In 08.09.2018 Out 25.09.2018)

Thank you. Yours faithfully

chew

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

Case I	Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Subi	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
	11 Sep 2018 Edit Reg		11 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$14,600 Edit Estin		S\$14,6 0 View Rp	market and the same of the sam		Report Cance		vey
M	tain	Re	ference	Y	Claim	Details	\Box	Documen	its] [Show All
CLATM SUE	SFOLDER DE	TAILS	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSONS ASSESSMENT			-	[Create	ed by adjuster]			
Insured:		Ltd, Co. Reg. No	.: NA								
Main Claimant:	BURKE KI	EVIN GERARD,	ID: S2772346B								
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLZ220	10			Dat	e of Loss:		018 00:00 - :59 hs and 14 Days Fr	om LTA Re	g Date (M	an Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 332	7239015SG				cy/Cover e No.:	099999	4768			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLD3673	A			1000	cy No. aimant):	A80456654QMX				
					967,150	ess:					
Repairer:	Chew Got 64841626		Blk 10 Ang Mo K	io Industria	I Park 2	A, #01-15	5/16 & 17	, AMK Autopoint, 5	68047 An	g Mo Kio -	Tel:
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Exp	oress) - Te	: 65-64	19-3000 .	[Handle	ed by Yong, Ivy-	V] Ivy-VA	.Yong@aig	,.com
Claimant's Insurer:		urance (Singapo									100101
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-356	[Ha	indled by I	KENNETH	H KONG] [Fina	al Rpt du	ie 20/09	/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compose	e Case Ma
· AIG_SG	(12/09/2018)	/04/2019): Alert : Request To Upl : No OI GIA Rep	oad TP GIA Re	Approved port	(5\$168	329.74) -	SLZ2201	LU - Claim Handl	er: Yong,	Ivy	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊡					View A	All Search Tasks	Create !	New Task	Comple
										A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	10000

Claim Documents

*SLZ2201U (3327239015SG)
[SLD3673A]
TP
BURKE KEVIN GERARD
Sep 7 2018 12:00AM
[LCRF Pte Ltd]
Chew Goon Motor

Uploa	d Documents Upl	oad Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brow	ser ▼
Lette	rs/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page 🔻	•
No F	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1 ((Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Photo	os/Images		3 per	page ▼	•
No I	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1 (05/04/19 18:14	General View	0	Load JPG	2
2 (05/04/19 18:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3 (05/04/19 18:14	General View	0	Load JPG	
4 (05/04/19 18:14	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5 (05/04/19 18:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6 (05/04/19 18:14	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7 (05/04/19 18:15	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	05/04/19 18:15	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9 1	05/04/19 18:15	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	05/04/19 18:15	General View	0	Load JPG	2
11	05/04/19 18:15	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	05/04/19 18:15	General View	0	Load JPG	2
13	05/04/19 18:15	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	05/04/19 18:15	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
15	05/04/19 18:15	General View	0	Load JPG	•
16	05/04/19 18:15	General View	0	Load JPG	•
17	05/04/19 18:16	General View	0	Load JPG	
18	05/04/19 18:16	General View	0	Load JPG	€
19	05/04/19 18:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
20	05/04/19 18:16	General View	0	Load JPG	2
21	05/04/19 18:16	General View	0	Load JPG	S
22	05/04/19 18:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
23	05/04/19 18:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
24	05/04/19 18:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
25	05/04/19 18:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
26	05/04/19 18:16	General View	0	Load JPG	€
27	05/04/19 18:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
28	05/04/19 18:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
29	05/04/19 18:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
30	05/04/19 18:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
31	05/04/19 18:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	€
32	05/04/19 18:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•

Let	ters/Corresponden	ces	1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
33	05/04/19 18:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
34	05/04/19 18:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
35	05/04/19 18:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
36	05/04/19 18:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
37	05/04/19 18:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
38	05/04/19 18:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
39	05/04/19 18:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
40	05/04/19 18:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
41	05/04/19 18:17	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	•
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/09/18 16:35	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 11092018	0	Load PDF	
2	12/09/18 16:33	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	12/09/18 16:33	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	19/09/18 17:51	Email non reporting letter ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 3673A AND SLZ 2201U ON 07.09.2018 1820 Hrs ALONG C	0	Load PDF	
5	22/01/19 13:59	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
6	22/01/19 13:59	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	22/01/19 13:59	TOWING FEE	0	Load PDF	
8	29/03/19 16:03	INSPECTION REPORT	0	Load PDF	
9	29/03/19 16:03	LOD AND OTHER DOCUMENTS	0	Load PDF	
10	22/05/19 09:31	Email letter to oIACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 3673A and SLZ 2201U on 07.09.2018	0	Load PDF	
11	24/05/19 14:25	EMAIL	0	Load PDF	
12	24/05/19 14:25	AUTHORISATION TO ACT	0	Load PDF	
13	24/05/19 14:25	RELEASE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
14	24/05/19 14:25	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	_
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/09/18 15:27	E-filed GIA report OI GIA	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		SLD3673A (Insd veh)	Model:		TOYOTA ALPHARD 2.5 S		
		SLZ2201U (TP veh)				ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR	(A)
Date of Accident:		07/09/2018					
Glob	oal Sum Settleme	ent : [X] Yes		[] No			
Rep	air Estimate		: \$	27,7	708.19		
Fina	I Repair Cost		: \$	17,5	500.00		
Los	s of Use		:\$			10.00 days at \$180.00 per of	day
Ren	ital (if any)		: \$			days	
LTA	/ GIA Search Fee	е	:\$				
Oth	ers:		: \$				
			: \$				
Fina	al Settlement Sun	n (GLOBAL SUM)	: \$	17,5	00.00		
ls T	hird Party Work	shop GIA Registered?	[]	YES [X	() N	(Kindly indicate below)	
A)	For Non GIA Re	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liab		100(%)	
B)	For GIA Regist	ered Workshop:		BOLA Appli	icable: Y	/es/ No BOLA Scenario No: _	_
		(%)				*):(%)	
	* Assessed Liab	pility to be filled only for cha	in collisi	ons and for ca	ises whe	ere BOLA does not apply.	
Ren	narks						
						_	
Pay	ment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdown					
1)	Chew Goon Mo	otor		: \$	_	1	7,500.0
2)				: \$	6		
3)				: \$			
- 1	_			: \$			

NUR SHAQILAH BTE ABDOL WAHAB	24 May 2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/LCR18016557/KWB3S2

Date:

24/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994768

Claimant Vehicle

SLZ2201U

Insured Vehicle No:

SLD3673A

No: Date of Loss: 07/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3327239015SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLZ2201U

Make & Model:

TOYOTA ALPHARD, 2.5 S CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR

Engine No:

2ARH898164

Reg. Date:

24/04/2018 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No:

AGH300117554

Colour:

Metallic Black

Odometer:

12266 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 2493 cc N/A

(A)

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Good

Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

235/50R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/50R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Toyo 9 mm Toyo 9 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Toyo 9 mm Toyo 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		21,895.50	11,790.27	10,105.23	46.15
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		4,000.00	2,810.00	1,190.00	29.75
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	25,895.50	14,600.27	11,295.23	43.62
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,812.69	1,022.02	790.67	43.62
	Nett Amount (S\$)	27,708.19	15,622.29	12,085.90	43.62
	+ Loss of Use (10.0 x)	S\$180.00/day) (S\$)	1,800.00		
	+ Do	c/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
		+ Other Costs (S\$)	120.00		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	17,549.74		
	Global Su	m Settlement (S\$)	17,500.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/09/2018

Chew Goon Motor (AMK)

Date Inspected:

11/09/2018 Inspected At:

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, #01-15/16 & 17,

AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=742055&extid=282524&CFID=53303942&C... 1/6

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

DIFFERENT BY 1 CENT. FINALIZE CONFIRMED AMOUNT \$14,600.28

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	led	Parts
I VOCOTITIONO	\sim	I GILO

No.	Qty Pa	art No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*HEADLAMP ASSY RH	Serviceable	3,090.00 FL	*-FL
2	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Cracked	1,856.00 FL	*1,655.10 FL
3	13	*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	49.40 FL	*49.40 FL
4	1	*FRONT FENDER RH	Bent	1,086.00 FL	*819.10 FL
5	1	*FRONT FENDER SHIELD	Distorted	281,00 FL	*281,00 FL
6	10	*FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIPS	Necessary	38.00 FL	*38.00 FL
7	1	*FRONT FENDER LOWER PROTECTOR	Cracked	216.00 FL	*216.00 FL
8	4	*FRONT FENDER LOWER PROTECTOR CLIPS	Necessary	19.20 FL	*19.20 FL
9	1	*FRONT FENDER LOWER PROTECTOR CORE	Dented	245.00 FL	*245.00 FL
10	1	*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER	Bent	426.00 FL	*426.00 FL
11	1	*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM	Bent	522.00 FL	*522.00 FL
12	1	*FRONT KNUCKLE BEARING	Necessary	514.00 FL	*514.00 FL
13	1	*FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING HUB	Bent	495.00 FL	*495.00 FL
14	1	*FRONT LOWER ARM	Distorted	513.00 FL	*513.00 FL
15	1	*FRONT LOWER ARM BALL JOINT	Bent	205.00 FL	*205.00 FL
16	1	*FRONT DOOR RH	Bent	1,723.00 FL	*1,723.00 FL
				95.30 FL	*95.30 FL
17	1	*FRONT DOOR STICKER (TOP)	Necessary		*119.00 FL
18	1	*FRONT DOOR STICKER (SIDE)	Necessary	119.00 FL	
19	1	*FRONT DOOR LOWER PROTECTOR	Distorted / Cracked	1,086.00 FL	*822.60 FL
20	10	*FRONT DOOR LOWER PROTECTOR CLIPS	Necessary	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
21	1	*FRONT DOOR LOWER HINGE	Repair	91.00 FL	*-FL
22	1	*FRONT DOOR RUBBER SEAL (1)	Serviceable	112.00 FL	*-Fl
23	1	*FRONT DOOR RUBBER SEAL (2)	Serviceable	136.00 FL	*-FL
24	1	*FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	Serviceable	362.00 FL	*-FL
25	1	*FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD	Serviceable	1,510.00 FL	*-Fl
26	1	*FRONT DOOR LOWER INNER TRIM	Serviceable	265.00 FL	*-Fl
27	1	*REAR DOOR RH	Bent	1,650.00 FL	*1,650.00 FL
28	1	*REAR DOOR LOWER PROTECTOR	Distorted	1,160.00 FL	*822.60 FL
29	10	*REAR DOOR LOWER PROTECTOR CLIPS	Necessary	48.00 FL	*48.00 FL
30	1	*REAR DOOR STICKER	Necessary	207.00 FL	*207.00 FL
31	1	*REAR DOOR VERTICAL SENSOR RUBBER SE	AL Cut	1,107.00 FL	*1,107.00 FL
32	1	*REAR DOOR PROTECTOR CORE	Serviceable	315.00 FL	*-Fl
33	1	*REAR DOOR LOWER RUBBER SEAL	Serviceable	147.00 FL	*-FL
34	1	*REAR DOOR SIDE RUBBER SEAL	Serviceable	98.00 FL	*-Fl
35	1	*REAR DOOR REFLECTOR (RED) INNER	Necessary	56.00 FL	*56.00 FL
36	1	*REAR DOOR WARNING STICKER	Necessary	51.00 FL	*51.00 FL
37	1	*REAR FENDER LOWER PROTECTOR	Distorted	240.00 FL	*240.00 FI
38	5	*REAR FENDER LOWER PROTECTOR CLIPS	Necessary	24.00 FL	*24.00 FI
39	1	*REAR BUMPER	Cracked	1,636.00 FL	*1,380.40 FL
40	10	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	38.00 FL	*38.00 FL
41	1	*REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER RH	Distorted	101.00 FL	*101.00 FL
42	1	*REAR BUMPER CORNER HOLDER RH	Cracked	123.00 FL	*123.00 FI
43	1	*REAR WHEEL RIM RH	Repair	1,835.60 FL	*-FI
	55			912.00 FL	*-Fl
44	1	*REAR WHEEL BEARING	Not Necessary Serviceable	329.00 FL	*-FI
45	1	*REAR UPPER ARM			*-FI
46	1	*REAR KNUCKLE ARM	Serviceable	842.00 FL	
47	1	*REAR TRAILING ARM	Serviceable	285.90 FL	*-FI
48	1	*REAR LOWER ARM	Serviceable	611.00 FL	*-FI
49	1	*REAR LOWER ARM (2)	Serviceable	439.00 FL	*-FI
50	1	*FRONT WHEEL RIM	Dented	1,376.70 FS	*800.00 F

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

21,895.50

Total Parts (S\$)

11,790.27

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO CONDUCT FRONT ELECTRICAL CHECK LIGHTING SYSTEM, ADJUST, FOCUS HEADLAMP ETC / REPROGRAM HEADLAMP LED.	New	250.00	0.00
2	TO DISMANTLE / TRANSFER 2 X DOOR FITTINGS / ANCILLARY ACCESSORIES.	New	300.00	160.00
3	TO DISMANTLE / REPLACE FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	New	250.00	180.00
4	TO DISMANTLE / REPLACE REAR WHEEL BEARING.	New	100.00	0.00
5	TO DISMANTLE / REPLACE REAR UNDER CARRIAGE TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	New	250.00	0.00
6	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING / RESEAL TUFF COATING TREATMENT TO RESPRAY / REPLACED / REPAIR PANEL.	New	200.00	90.00
7	TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT TEST.	New	80.00	60.00
8	TO PROVIDE TRANSPORTATION (TOWING)	New	120.00	120.00
9	LABOUR CHARGE - PANEL BEATING, REPAIRING OF FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL, DOOR B PILLAR, O/S ROCKER PANEL, REAR FENDER AND PARTS REPLACEMENT.	New	950.00	800.00
10	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS.	New	1,500.00	1,400.00
	Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	4,000.00	2,810.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this pri	int-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >